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Ridgely Homepage:  http://ridgelyms.bcps.org     Main office:   443-809-7650 

Ridgely PTA Website:   http://www.ridgelymiddlepta.com/    Health Suite: 443-809-5018 

Fax:           443-809-7834        Guidance:      443-809-7776    

          Cafeteria:       443-809-7653 

Administration 
Barish, Seth   Principal    sbarish@bcps.org   

Magginson, Kimberly  Assistant Principal – Grade 8  kmagginson@bcps.org    
Popielski, Philip   Assistant Principal – Grade 6  ppopielski@bcps.org   

Rosati, Matthew   Assistant Principal – Grade 7  mrosati@bcps.org  

 

Guidance 
Bley, Erica   Grade 7 Guidance   ebley@bcps.org 

Jahries, Jill R.   Grade 6 Guidance   jjahries@bcps.org 

McShain, Terri L.   Grade 8 Guidance    tmcshain@bcps.org  

 

Department Chairs 
Ayres, III, John   Social Studies Department Chair  jayres@bcps.org 

Carlineo, Wendy S.   Science Department Chair   wcarlineo@bcps.org  

Dress, Michelle   Art Department Chair   mdress@bcps.org  

Davis, Kathleen   Math Department Chair   kdavis8@bcps.org  

Jahries, Jill   Guidance Department Chair  jjahries@bcps.org 

Koch, Michaela   English Department Chair   mkoch2@bcps.org 

Lutwyche, Hilary   World Languages DC   hlutwyche@bcps.org 

Middlebrook, Kelly   PE, Family Studies, Health,  

   Technology Department Chair  kmiddlebrook@bcps.org  

Neff, Sara   Special Education Department Chair sneff@bcps.org  

Gerow, Emily   Music Department Chair   egerow@bcps.org 

 

Grade Level Team Leaders 
Sancomb, Kerry   Math / 6th Grade    ksancomb@bcps.org   

Rounsaville-Houchens, Clarissa Science / 7th Grade   chouchens@bcps.org  
Wilson, Jennifer   Science/8th Grade     jwilson9@bcps.org  

 

Faculty & Staff 
Amato, Gordon   Special Education   gamato@bcps.org  

Arroyo-Echevarrio, Enisda World Language                                             earroyoechevarri@bcps.org  

Bamaca, Heidi   World Language                                             hbamaca@bcps.org  

Bartlett, Lorianne   English     lbartlett@bcps.org 

Berlin, Gabriella   Speech     gberlin@bcps.org  

Bobbitt, Eleanor   Social Studies    ebobbitt@bcps.org  

Boubsil, Mounia   World Languages    mboubsil@bcps.org  

Bready, Alexander   Math     abready@bcps.org  

Briell, Nicole   Special Education   nbriell@bcps.org  

Brown, Ryan T.   Social Studies    rbrown15@bcps.org  

Bucci, Courtney   Special Education   cbucci2@bcps.org  

Chapline, Joanne   Collage/Career Readiness   jchapline@bcps.org  

Clarius, Christina L.  Para-Special Education   cclarius@bcps.org 
Clarius, James D.   Math     jclarius@bcps.org 
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Clark, Adrianne   Health Assistant    aclark@bcps.org  

Collins, Siri   Para-Special Education   scollins3@bcps.org   

Connelly, Sarah   Special Education   sconnelly@bcps.org  

Cook, Allison   Library Science, Media   acook5@bcps.org   

Covahey, Nancy   Fiscal Assistant    ncovahey@bcps.org  

Cox-Marks, Valerie   Social Worker    vcoxmarks@bcps.org  

Cummings, Charlene   Front Office Secretary   ccummings4@bcps.org  

Cupps, Eleanor   Paraeducator    ecupps@bcps.org   

Decio, Jennifer M.   Reading     jdecio@bcps.org  

Dress, James G.   Social Studies    jdress@bcps.org  

Elliott, Elizabeth H.   Para-Special Education   eelliott@bcps.org  

Elliott, Toni L.   Math     telliott3@bcps.org  

Ena, Kelly L.   Math     kena@bcps.org  

Fike, Kim   Cafeteria Manager   kfike@bcps.org 

Fiorito, Elyse   World Language    efiorito@bcps.org  

Fischer, Jacqueline   Math     jhoward4@bcps.org 

Freeburger, Jacqueline  Music     jfreeburger@bcps.org  

Galczynski, Stephanie   Math     sgalczynski@bcps.org  

Gantuangco, Euszel   Special Education   egantuangco@bcps.org   

Gerken, Connor   Science     cgerken@bcps.org  

Gillan, Melissa L.   Math     mgillan@bcps.org  

Ging, Regina L.   Math     rging@bcps.org 

Grace, Lara   Art     lgrace2@bcps.org  

Grosskurth, Erin   World Language    egrosskurth@bcps.org  

Harget, Heather   English     hharget@bcps.org 
Hartlieb, Maureen   Special Education   mhartlieb@bcps.org  

Houchens, John   Special Education   jhouchens@bcps.org  

Jones, Sandra   World Culture    sjones24@bcps.org   

Kallaur, Gregory C.   Technology Education   gkallaur@bcps.org  

Kambic, Caitlin   Art     ckambic@bcps.org   

Kephart, Amy   Science     akephart@bcps.org  

Kimball, Lee   Science     lkimball@bcps.org  

Kinard, Antione   Special Education   akinard@bcps.org  

Krizmanic, Alicia M.   Special Education   akrizmanic@bcps.org  

Lopez, Barbara B.   Para-Special Education   blopez2@bcps.org  

Maddrey, Lynda   Special Education   lmaddrey@bcps.org  

Marshall, Michael   Building Operations Supervisor  mmarshall2@bcps.org 

Matthews, Tina   S.T.A.T     tmatthews3@bcps.org    

Neff, Todd   Social Studies    tneff@bcps.org  

Neunsinger, Chole S.   Front Office Secretary   cneunsinger@bcps.org  

O’Melia, Kathleen M.   Special Education   komelia@bcps.org  

Parker, Dawn M.   Administrative Secretary   dparker2@bcps.org  

Pessaro, Veronica   English     vramirez@bcps.org 

Quinn, Evelyn   PE     equinn2@bcps.org    

Reedy, Tyler A.   English     treedy@bcps.org 
Renaldo, Gretchen   Math     grenaldo2@bcps.org  

Robinson, Jonathan   English     jrobinson7@bpcs.org  

Sanz, Lorenzo    Physical Education   lsanz@bcps.org  

Sapperstein, Lee S.   Para-Library/Science   lsapperstein@bcps.org  

Scherr, Shelia L.   Para-Special Education   sscherr@bcps.org  

Schoff, Louis D.   Physical Education   lschoff@bcps.org 
Shaner, Jeremy D.   Health     jshaner@bcps.org 
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Sharp, Brittany   Language Arts    bsharp@bcps.org  

Sisk, Megan   Social Studies    msisk2@bcps.org  

Sparenberg, Joe   Science     jsparenberg@bcps.org 

Strayer, Stephanie A.   Social Studies    sstrayer@bcps.org  

Thompson, Marjorie   Guidance Secretary   mthompson@bcps.org  

Turner   School Resource Officer   bturner@bcps.org  

Valentine, Raine D.   Art     rvalentine2@bcps.org  

Walker, Grace   School psychologist   gwalker@bcps.org  

Wang, Lily   Music     lwang@bcps.org  

Watchinsky, Lori A.   Special Education   lwatchinsky@bcps.org  

Westwater, Deborah T.  Nurse     dwestwater@bcps.org  

Wilkins, Roy J.   Science     rwilkins@bcps.org  

Williams, Jamie   Music     jwilliams21@bcps.org  

Zizwarek, Lauren   World Language    lzizwarek@bcps.org  
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